Lagos, June 03, 2025

A: 8, MacGregor Road, Ikoyi, Lagos.

T: 0818 998 9898

E: info@vfdgroup.com
W: www.vfdgroup.com

NOTIFICATION OF INSIDER DEALINGS

1	Details of the Director/Insider	
a)	Name	OKONKWO JOHN MMADUKA
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Employee
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION
3	Details of the issuer	
	Name	VFD GROUP PLC
	Legal Entities Identifier	0292005511C9L8AB2J11
4	Details of the transaction(s): to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Nature of the transaction Identification Code	STOCK/SHARES NGVFDGROUP04
b)	Price(s) and volume(s)	181,000 ordinary shares at N18.00 per share
c)	Aggregate information - Aggregated Volume - Price	181,000 ordinary shares N18.00
d)	Date of Transaction	02/06/2025
e)	Place of Transaction	Lagos
f)	Nature of Transaction	Sell

Olalekan O. Fasugba Head of Compliance